

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14966/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2010 in WP No. 1212/1995
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

THANESAR SINGH SODHHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deera, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Banerjee, ASG
 Mr. Syed Abdul Haseeb, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed to the respondents for
filing counter affidavit.
Rejoinder affidavit to be filed within next two weeks.
List the case after seven weeks.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master