

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5500 OF 2011

THANESAR SINGH SODHHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 01/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) None

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ashok Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for respondent No.1 prays for two weeks' time for
filing statement of case.

Finally, two weeks' time is granted to respondent No.1 to
file statement of case, failing which he will lose his right to be
heard.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master