

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 1760/2017 in C.A. No. 5500/2011

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LATE THANESAR SINGH SODHI

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-05-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter before a Bench of which one of us
(Hon'ble Mr. A.K. Sikri, J.) is not a member.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
BRANCH OFFICER