

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5500/2011

THANESAR SINGH SODHHI (D) THR. LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 730/2014 (II-A)

Date : 17-08-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Neelam Singh, AOR
Dr. Yusuf Iqbal, Adv.
Mr. Bhavya Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Neville Majra, Adv.
Ms. Gyanika Kochar, Adv.
Mr. Surinder Singh Lohchab, Adv.
Mr. Lakshay Laroia, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Ankur, Adv.
Mr. Karan Bindra, Adv.
Mr. Chayan Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anzu. K. Varkey, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikramjit Bannerjee, A.S.G. (NP)
Mr. S A Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Rawat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A request for adjournment is made on behalf of
the respondent(s).

As prayed, list the matters on 23rd August, 2023.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER

